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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31802

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CISC YC Navy

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MM 04A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Indian Trail Liga

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CISC YC Navy

011
013
014
028
035
036
041
045
055
006
062
068
069

Name

Zane Gomes
Emory Rossell
Roman Birch
Jyshaun Sowells
Jacob Mendez
Trent Bohli

Axel Toto Cirilo
Sebastian Laverde
Omar Duarte
Titus Trippe
Emiliano Lopez
Elijah Johnson

Sahaj Patel

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

13 (12U) CSA Indian Trail Liga

001
002
022
025
027
030
004
049
005
007
072
008
009
091

Name

Grayson Mclintos
Max Samocraini
Harrison Pettine
EdRei Byrd
Lucas Mattioli

Nathan Franco T

Goals Misconduct

h

orres

Benjamin Rogers

Cyrus Rasowsky
Jathin Reddy Kal
Pratham Singh
Austin Fahy
Cooper Baker
Jonathan Quach

Abraham Gonzal

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

athur

ez

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




